AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 607 BERLINSKI A. - . 205045  PO.5 - # 627 RADZISZEWSKI D. - . coran 1 2:17.767 11:26:25.278
1 2:05.391 11:27:38.352 1 2:14.224 11:26:31.441 2 2:13.251 11:28:38.529
2 2:17.535 11:29:55.887 2 2:08.324 11:28:39.765 3 2:13.594 11:30:52.123
3 2:22.533 11:32:18.420 3 2:06.538 11:30:46.303 4 2:20.875 11:33:12.998
4 2:03.820 11:34:22.240 4 2:05.762 11:32:52.065 5 2:15.199 11:35:28.197
5 2:02.948 11:36:25.188 5 2:09.398 11:35:01.463 6 2:20.815 11:37:49.012
6 2:05.599 11:38:30.787 6 2:05.219 11:37:06.682 7 2:18.798 11:40:07.810
7 2:11.426 11:40:42.213 7 2:08.311 11:39:14.993
Po. 10 - # 623 RODEK M. - . + T'st”éif
Po. 2 - # 622 ZOLNIEREK P. - . v013ys Po.6-#605 DZIEN . -. o0 0es 1 S sy
1 2:17.214 11:26:25.833 1 2:32.135 11:28:06.831 2 2:19.839 11:27:56.466
2 2:13.091 11:28:38.924 2 2:14.495 11:30:21.326 3 2:16.439 11:30:12.905
3 2:07.125 11:30:46.049 3 2:15.417 11:32:36.743 4 2:21.229 11:32:34.134
4 2:04.325 11:32:50.374 4 2:15.226 11:34:51.969 5 2:20.816 11:34:54.950
5 2:16.625 11:35:06.999 5 2:07.011 11:36:58.980 6 2:13.278 11:37:08.228
6 2:18.945 11:37:25.944 6 2:11.576 11:39:10.556 7 2:18.288 11:39:26.516
7 2:10.008 11:39:35.952
Po.7 - # 628 ZASTAWA A. - . voeays  Po.11-#602 KANKOWSKIL. -. + 11028
Po. 3 - # 631 BYCZKOWSKI S. - . BT;E 1 2:13.743 11:25:33.837 1 2:28.902 11:27:02.672
1 2:15.631 11:26:25.410 2 2:09.507 11:27:43.344 2 2:19.026 11:29:21.698
2 2:06.759 11:28:32.169 3 2:17.205 11:30:00.549 3 2:18.047 11:31:39.745
3 2:06.631 11:30:38.800 4 2:27.328 11:32:27.877 4 2:16.707 11:33:56.452
4 2:04.667 11:32:43.467 5 2:21.261 11:34:49.138 5 2:15.394 11:36:11.846
5 2:10.397 11:34:53.864 6 2:09.125 11:36:58.263 6 2:13.973 11:38:25.819
6 2:05.278 11:36:59.142 7 2:21.786 11:39:20.049 7 2:48.881 11:41:14.700
7 2:09.163 11:39:08.305
Po. 8- # 630 GEABS. - 10035, Po-12-#616C2VZ).-. 11711
Po. 4 - # 613 ANDRYSZCZYK A. - . 0205 1 2:18.164 11:25:48.798 1 2:47.001 11:27:07.501
1 2:13.893 11:26:32.101 2 2:19.047 11:28:07.845 2 2:23.017 11:29:30.518
2 2:06.362 11:28:38.463 3 2:14.886 11:30:22.731 3 2:18.621 11:31:49.139
3 2:06.606 11:30:45.069 4 2:13.486 11:32:36.217 4 2:17.016 11:34:06.155
4 2:04.985 11:32:50.054 5 2:19.545 11:34:55.762 & 2:18.673 11:36:24.828
5 2:12.441 11:35:02.495 6 2:15.034 11:37:10.796 6 2:14.659 11:38:39.487
6 2:11.565 11:37:14.060 7 2:12.505 11:39:23.301 7 2:26.927 11:41:06.414
7 2:06.198 11:39:20.258
Po.9 - # 610 SOBCZAKP. - . + ig;(lg

Fastest lap: 2:02.948
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Po. 13 - # 621 CZOPIK M. - . R g AR 11:35:40.177  pg. 27 . 4 615 KOWALCZYK W. - . ona0n
1 2:20.559 11:26:30.376 5 2:21.506 11:38:01.683 1 2:53.997 11:27:08.059
2 2:18.687 11:28:49.063 6 2:30.642 11:40:32.325 2 2:46.186 11:29:54.245
3 2:16.956 11:31:06.019 3 2:32.353 11:32:26.598
4 2:18.433 11:33:24.452  Po.18-#600 KOPISA. -. + gllﬁ.:zltrsst a 2:27.154 11:34:53.752
5 2:16.079 11:35:40.531 1 2:24.396 11:27:23.595 5 2:31.059 11:37:24.811
6 2:16.700 11:37:57.231 2 2:36.144 11:29:59.739 6 2:30.964 11:39:55.775
; 527 651 11.40-24.882 3 2:27.750 11:32:27.489
. R 11:34:55.291  pg, 23. 4 608 MORAWIAK A. - . ce1r
Po. 14 - # 620 ABRAMCZYK M. - . £ 16,550 ° 733957 13729288 ! 254323 11:27:06.699
1 2:39.684 11:28:12.038 6 2:30.151 11:39:59.399 2 2:45.728 11:29:52.427
2 2:33.928 11:30:45.966 3 2:32.070 11:32:24.497
3 2:29.792 11:33:15.758  Po-19-#601KOPISS. -. + glfsﬁarsst a4 2:29.120 11:34:53.617
4 2:19.498 11:35:35.256 1 2:24.783 11:27:24.641 5 2:32.804 11:37:26.421
5 2:19.611 11:37:54.867 2 LR LRSS 6 2:30.597 11:39:57.018
6 2:34.979 11:40:29.846 3 2:28.227 11:32:28.576
4 2:28.471 11:34:57.047  py 24 - # 629 KONKOLC. - . . ;;f:g;t
Po. 15 - # 604 NOWICKI P. - . . 'ig'ggz; 5 2:30.745 11:37:27.792 1 2:52.629 11:27:10.688
1 2:35.787 11:28:11.682 6 2:31.178 11:39:58.970 2 2:51.103 11:30:01.791
2 2:34.155 11:30:45.837 3 2:38.028 11:32:39.819
3 2:29.635 11:33:15.472  Po. 20 - # 624 MUSIALOWSKIL. -. + ;gf;;;t a 2:30.406 11:35:10.225
4 2:19.638 11:35:35.110 ! 2:52.154 11:27:08.429 5 2:32.286 11:37:42.511
5 2:19.764 11:37:54.874 2 HBAT: PR R 6 2:35.465 11:40:17.976
. 236.790 11.40:31.664 3 2:32.416 11:32:26.049
4 2:26.286 113452335 po, 25 - # 606 FABIANSKI P. - . +30412
Po. 16 - # 625 ADAMSKI S. - . N ;’;foﬁ;et 5 2:31.809 11:37:24.144 1 2:49.158 11:27:11.352
1 2:31.400 11:26:49.193 6 2:27.595 11:39:51.739 2 2:43.837 11:29:55.189
2 2:19.984 11:29:09.177 3 2:39.339 11:32:34.528
3 2:22.094 1131:31.271  Po-21-#614 SZYMANSKIP. - + gg;gg a 2:33.060 11:35:07.588
4 2:20332 11:33:51.603 ! 2:54.517 11:27:07.501 5 2:34.007 11:37:41.595
5 2:25.526 11:36:17.129 2 2 SLE LLZSZE 6 2:35.827 11:40:17.422
3 2:32.467 11:32:25.346
Po. 17 - # 617 HARASYMCZUK M. - . . 'i'g;'sr;t & 2:26517 L e
1 2:37.277 11:28:11.484 5 2:33.793 11:37:25.656
2 2:34.048 11:30:45.532 6 2:35.756 11:40:01.412
3 2:31.576 11:33:17.108

Fastest lap: 2:02.948
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Po. 26 - # 609 DOMANSKI P. - . \ 08y _
1 2:54.970 11:27:05.599  Po.31-#611 WISEMANA. -. + lellff.;gslt
2 2:47.071 11:29:52.670 d BRI LA
3 243,401 113236111 2 2:51.261 11:30:00.758
a4 2:33.505 11:35:09.616 3 2:46.350 11:32:47.108
s 533570 113743186 4 2:44.929 11:35:32.037
6 2:35.829 11:40:19.015 5 2:45.710 11:38:17.747
6 2:46.968 11:41:04.715
Po. 27 - # 632 TOMASIK M. - . 3088 _
1 2:54.546 11:27:06.508  Po-32- #603 BANKAB. - . + Zggg
, 245379 112951 887 1 2:56.757 11:27:05.889
3 233972 11:32.25.659 2 3:00.311 11:30:06.200
. 240,485 11350614 3 2:50.583 11:32:56.783
5 2:34.479 11:37:40.623 4 2:54.671 11:35:51.454
. 534295 11.40-14.918 5 2:55.927 11:38:47.381
Po. 28 - # 619 CALVINO . - e31 798
1 2:40.345 11:28:12.329
2 2:37.100 11:30:49.429
3 2:36.183 11:33:25.612
4 2:34.676 11:36:00.288
5 2:38.519 11:38:38.807
6 2:40.044 11:41:18.851
Po. 29 - # 626 DUSZYNSKI K. - . + ggzﬁsr;t
1 2:52.751 11:27:10.256
2 2:49.466 11:29:59.722
3 2:39.857 11:32:39.579
4 2:36.398 11:35:15.977
5 2:36.205 11:37:52.182
6 2:43.480 11:40:35.662
Po. 30 - # 618 ZNYKR. - . L8305
1 2:41.813 11:28:15.461
2 2:41.250 11:30:56.711
3 3:10.177 11:34:06.888

Fastest lap: 2:02.948
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